CVX-ST & CVX-HO  Type
LED FLEXIBLE LINEAR  Project
24VDC LED FLEXIBLE TAPE   Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746 2/6/2019
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 4

 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES – COLOR – REEL LENGTH
CVX-ST –  –
  3090 – 2900-3200K/90+CRI  30FT – 30FT
  4090 – 3700-4250K/90+CRI  100FT – 100FT
CVX-ST is packed in 30 ft or 100 ft reel lengths.
30 ft reel comes with a plug-and-play connector pre-soldered at one end, (2) CVX-PC and (2) CVX-2WR-CONN are also included with the reel.
100 ft reel comes with (10) CVX-PC, (10) CVX-PC-HW and (20) CVX-2WR-CONN included with the reel.
Example: CVX-ST-3090-30FT, CVX-ST-3090-100FT
SERIES – COLOR – REEL LENGTH
CVX-HO –  –
  3090 – 2900-3200K/90+CRI  20FT – 20FT
  4090 – 3700-4250K/90+CRI  100FT – 100FT
CVX-HO is packed in 20 ft or 100 ft reel lengths.
20 ft reel comes with a plug-and-play connector pre-soldered at one end, (2) CVX-PC and (2) CVX-2WR-CONN are also included with the reel.
100 ft reel comes with (10) CVX-PC, (10) CVX-PC-HW and (20) CVX-2WR-CONN included with the reel.
Example: CVX-HO-3090-20FT, CVX-HO-3090-100FT
Contact JESCO for reel sizes of 200ft, 400ft or custom lengths.
CONNECTORS
CVX-PC-10PACK
Plug and Play Power Connector – 8 inch wire
Can only be connected to ends cut along the cutting
mark.
Cannot be used with pieces cut where soldered.
Sold in packs of 10.
CVX-2WR-CONN-10PACK
2-Wire Direct Connector
Connects cut ends where indicated by a cutting mark of
CVX-ST or CVX-HO
Cannot be used with pieces cut where soldered.
Sold in packs of 10.
CVX-PC-HW-10PACK
Hard Wire Power Connector - 7 inch wire
Can only be connected to ends cut along the cutting
mark.
Cannot be used with pieces cut where soldered.
Sold in packs of 10.
CVX-CC-6-10PACK : 6 inch
CVX-CC-12-10PACK : 12 inch
CVX connecting cable
Connects cut ends where indicated by a cutting mark of
CVX-ST or CVX-HO
Cannot be used with pieces cut where soldered.

PLUG & PLAY
HARDWIRE
TRIAC Dimming For dimming see DL-PS-XX/24-JB-DIM or DL-PS-XX/24-HW-DIM series specification sheet (minimum 8W load is required)
CVX-ST & CVX-HO  Type
LED FLEXIBLE LINEAR  Project
24VDC LED FLEXIBLE TAPE   Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746 2/6/2019
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 4 of 4
POWER SUPPLIES
24V Hard-Wire Power Supplies
UL Recognized
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-20/24-HWA 20
DL-PS-60/24-HWA 60
DL-PS-96/24-HWA 96
24V Hard-Wire Power Supplies in Junction Box
UL Listed (with Junction Box)
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-20/24-JBA 20
DL-PS-60/24-JBA 60
DL-PS-96/24-JBA 96
24V Plug and Play Power Supplies
UL Listed
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-WP24/24 24
DL-PS-24/24 24
DL-PS-48/24 48
DL-PS-60/24 60
DL-PS-60/24-CL2* 60
DL-PS-90/24-CL2* 90
DL-PS-100/24-CL2 * 96
* Class 2
24V Hard-Wire Dimmable Power Supplies
UL Recognized
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-40/24-HW-DIM* 40
DL-PS-60/24-HW-DIM* 60
DL-PS-100/24-HW-DIM* 96
*Min. 8W load required for proper dimming
24V Hard-Wire Dimmable Power Supplies in Junction Box
UL Listed (with Junction Box)
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-40/24-JB-DIM* 40
DL-PS-60/24-JB-DIM* 60
DL-PS-100/24-JB-DIM* 96
*Min. 8W load required for proper dimming
PLUG & PLAY POWER SUPPLY ACCESSORIES
 Part Number Description   Part Number Description

home runs to a single power supply.  Can
be used with other splitters.
Feed: 11-1/4” L
Connector Runs: 12-1/4” L
DL-PS-PT-M
4" Male 2-wire controller input power
connector
For connecting plug and play supplies
to hard-wire equipment or lighting
controllers
DL-PS-PT-F
12" Female 2-wire controller input power
connector
For connecting plug and play supplies to
hard-wire equipment or lighting controllers
DL-PS-EXT48 48” LED Driver Extension
DL-PS-EXT96 96” LED Driver Extension